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Please print or type

AeroExpo V - Visitor Information





	School:

Grade:                Number of Students:
	Field Trip Date:
	Career Central Time: 


	Transportation:

Carpool            Bus

Circle one

	Adult’s name on Identification or child’s name
	U.S. Citizen

(Must be Y for all adults)
	
	

	Lead Teacher:
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	

	11:
	
	
	

	12:
	
	
	

	Adult’s name on Identification or child’s name
	U.S. Citizen

(Must be Y for all adults)
	
	

	13:
	
	
	

	14:
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	

	21.
	
	
	

	22.
	
	
	

	23.
	
	
	

	24:
	
	
	

	25:
	
	
	

	26:
	
	
	

	Adult’s name on Identification or child’s name
	U.S. Citizen

(Must be Y for all adults)
	
	

	27:
	
	
	

	28:
	
	
	

	29.
	
	
	

	30.
	
	
	

	31.
	
	
	

	32.
	
	
	

	33.
	
	
	

	34.
	
	
	

	35.
	
	
	

	36.
	
	
	

	37.
	
	
	

	38:
	
	
	

	39:
	
	
	

	40:
	
	
	





Please bring completed sheet to Career Central and submit to registration table.  Note: if this info is not readily available, Lead Teacher will be required to fill out this form before his/her class is admitted into Building 3.


